11 strikesin arow (USBC)

Name Score DateBowled League
Aiezza, LeeM 279 Oct 02, 2012 CP002
299 Oct 16, 2012 CP002
298 Mar 26, 2013 CP002
Alix, Anthony 299 Feb01, 2013 CAO003
Alix, Lanrence W, Jr 296 Dec 05, 2012 WEQ004
Bahm, Paul A 298 Apr 10,2013 CP005
Begin, Drake E 290 Oct 29, 2012 HL006
Benoit, Jay W 290 Oct 13,2012 HLO11
Benoit, Robert J, Jr 298 Mar 16, 2013 HLO11
Benoit, Robert J, Sr 296 Feb 13,2013 HL005
Bertrand, Pamela A 297 Mar 21, 2013 CAO004
Betts, Donald H 299 Nov 29, 2012 HBOO1
Bewsher, Eli 296 Apr 11,2013 CA004
Bianchi, Anthony J, Jr 299  Apr 11, 2013 LB006
Bixler, Michael L 290 Dec06, 2012 HBOO1
Black, Nicholas T 279 Dec 27,2012 ALO002
Blowers, Floyd H, IV 290 Jan 29, 2013 GIGIO
Bosko, Matthew G 298  Sep 19, 2012 HL005
299 Nov 14, 2012 HL005
Brenenstuhl, Robert O, J 290  Sep 26, 2012 BQO06
Brock, Allan B 298 Jan 04, 2013 BQO02
Brown, James L 290 Dec11,2012 CP002
290 Mar 27, 2013 HL005
Brown, Kyle R 290 Jan 24,2013 CA004
299 Jan 29, 2013 Us004
Brownell, Matthew J 290 Mar 07, 2013 BQOO1
Burke, Timothy M 290 Dec 19,2012 HB004
Burns, Paul D 290 Jan 21,2013 HBO11
Burrello, Paul D 290 Dec 19,2012 HL005
299 Feb 11, 2013 HL006
299  Apr 29, 2013 HL 006
Callahan, Walter W 299  Sep 17,2012 BQO03
Carhart, Kevin M 299  Apr 07,2013 uso11
Carhart, Ray J 290 Apr 12,2013 CAO003
Catalfamo, Derek S 290 Jan 13,2013 HL009
Charron, Christopher R 299  Apr 09, 2013 CP002
Chestnut, Ryan M 296 Oct 04, 2012 HBOO1
Chiera, Salvatore M 299 Nov 03, 2012 LB009
298 Dec 29, 2012 LB009
Cisco, FrancisE 299 Jan 30, 2013 CP008
Claus, Christopher H 290 Dec 16,2012 HL009
297 Jan 03, 2013 HLO10
290 Feb 24,2013 HL009
299 Mar 21, 2013 HLO10
Cocco, Jason M 297 Dec 10, 2012 Us002
Collington, Aaron C 299 Dec 08, 2012 Us018
Colvin, Tyler J 299 Jan 16, 2013 BQO06
Coon, Richard M 290 Apr 29, 2013 HL006
Cooper, Matthias A 299 Dec 11,2012 ALO0O2
Cotch, Erik D 299 Jun 21,2013 GIS01
Dahlin, Matthew 290 Dec03, 2012 CAO011
Daigneault, John A 299 Oct 31, 2012 HB004

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Daigneault, Nicholas J
Daigneault, Robert A, Jr
Day, Rory C

Di Novo, Adam T
DiBell, Thomas R
Dorstek, Henry A
Evans, Robert J, Jr
Favreau, Brien R
Fedden, ChrisM

Feiden, Ken J, l11
Fitch, Praphai T
FitzPatrick, William J

Forbes, Robert A

Forbes, Steven C, Jr
Fossett, Bruce J
Fowler, Russell C
Fuller, Michadl R
Garrity, Thomas G, Jr
Gilbert, Michad E
Gorman, George B, 111

Grennon, Edward W
Grimes, Rodney A

Hebert, Tanner W
Heer, Diane M
Hill, Matthew T

Hodlik, Matthew E
Hoffmann, Arthur P, Sr

Hurlburt, Francis J
Jacobs, Jason E
James, Mark T
Johnson, Jason J
Kawasinski, Keith
Kervan, Francis W
Koniowka, Derek M
LaRose, Michael
LaFountain, Shane T

Lennox, John M
Lynch, Bruce M
Mac Veigh, Peter L
Magisano, JoshuaM
Marcil, George J
Mariano, Brian J

McCart, Timothy R
McCormack, Patrick
McLaughlin, Robert VV
Messemer, Kate E

299
299
299
297
299
299
299
279
290
299
278
290
290
299
279
278
290
290
290
279
298
297
299
290
299
297
290
299
298
299
299
299
299
299
299
279
290
299
299
290
279
290
297
299
290
299
299
290
290
290
278
298
290
299
299
290

Jan 25, 2013
Nov 30, 2012
Jan 07, 2013
Apr 04, 2013
Oct 23, 2012
Oct 23, 2012
Feb 27, 2013
Jun 13, 2013
Feb 21, 2013
Mar 28, 2013
Nov 14, 2012
Oct 16, 2012
Oct 08, 2012
Mar 07, 2013
Sep 25, 2012
Nov 14, 2012
Dec 05, 2012
Jan 31, 2013
Jun 12, 2013
Feb 13, 2013
Mar 15, 2013
Mar 30, 2013
Sep 18, 2012
Dec 13, 2012
Apr 29, 2013
May 16, 2013
Jul 09, 2013
Dec 06, 2012
Mar 27, 2013
Dec 13, 2012
Feb 24, 2013
Apr 27, 2013
Apr 03, 2013
Apr 10, 2013
Oct 25, 2012
Mar 27, 2013
Mar 21, 2013
Feb 28, 2013
Oct 08, 2012
Dec 28, 2012
Dec 16, 2012
Feb 14, 2013
Jan 21, 2013
Apr 03, 2013
Oct 22, 2012
Jan 15, 2013
May 13, 2013
Nov 16, 2012
Oct 09, 2012
Sep 10, 2012
Oct 01, 2012
Apr 29, 2013
Nov 25, 2012
Feb 07, 2013
Mar 25, 2013
Apr 27, 2013

CA003
CAO003
BQO03
CA004
uso04
usoo4
HLO005
GISo1

LB006
LBO006
CP008
CP002
CA011
CA004
CP002
HLO005
HL 005
HLO010
GIS02

HB004
CAO003

us004
CA004
HL 006
GIS01
GIS0o1
HLO10
HBO0O7
HBOO01
HRO11

HRO10
HRO10
BQOO01
HB004
HBO001
HLO10
HL 006
US012
HL 009
AL008
HL006
HL 005
HL006
Us004
GIS02
BQO02
CA014
HL006
HL 006
HL006
BQO04
LBO006
HL006



11 strikesin arow (USBC) (Continued)

Name Score DateBowled League
Michaud, Matthew E 290 Apr 05,2013 CAO003
Miller, Patrick M 299  Oct 08, 2012 HL006
Millis, Glenn M 299 Feb 27,2013 CP008
Mineau, David A 298 Oct 14, 2012 HL009
299 Nov 08, 2012 HLO10
299 Jan 27,2013 HL009
290 Feb 04,2013 HL006
Mochrie, Brian K 299 Oct 11, 2012 HBOO1
Mochrie, Rick, Jr 297 Jan 03,2013 HBOO1
Morrell, Craig R 299 Jan 20, 2013 HL009
Olsen, Jeffery A 290 Apr 03,2013 Us003
Onyon, Fred A 290 Nov 10, 2012 HBO009
Pakatar, Kenneth J 290 Jan 21,2013 HL006
Pancake, John M 290 Feb06, 2013 HL005
Paulsen, Craig D 299  Oct 05, 2012 uUso12
Perry, JoshuaM 297  Sep 10, 2012 HL006
Peterson, Joseph P 299  Nov 05, 2012 CAO011
299 May 06,2013  GIS0O2
Proctor, Adam M 290 Sep 18,2012 uso04
299 Dec 18,2012 Uso04
299 Jan 08, 2013 us004
Proctor, Gerald J 299 Mar 05, 2013 CP002
Radick, CharlesZ 298 Dec 06, 2012 LB006
Reed, Thomas M 279  Apr 29, 2013 HLO06
Rehonis, Daniel J 290 Oct 23, 2012 ALO002
Reiniger, Clay A 298 Apr 26, 2013
Robinson, LisaM 290 Mar 13, 2013 GI007
Rosen, Derek J 290 Nov 18,2012 HL009
Rosen, Joseph A 290 Nov 14, 2012 HL005
290 Mar 03, 2013 HL009
Ruggles, John S, Sr 279  Sep 28,2012 BQO02
Ryan, Joseph S 299 Jan 07, 2013 GI003
Samboy, Bret P 298  Apr 14,2013 HRO11
Schwartz, Kenneth 290 Dec 18,2012 CP002
Sherman, Matthew D 299 Jan 31, 2013 HBOO1
Shoemaker, Robert P 290 Nov 21, 2012 HB004
Shufelt, Rodger P 298 Nov 11, 2012 HL009
298 Mar 28, 2013 HLO10
Simon, Leon A 290 Dec 29, 2012 uso18
Smarro, Ralph S 290 Jan 13,2013 usoi14
Smith, Joseph M 299 Oct 02, 2012 uUso04
299 Nov 28, 2012 HL005
Spain, Matthew J 298 Feb 25,2013 us008
Stevens, David M, Sr 299 Jan 16, 2013 HB004
Stevens, Thomas M 290 Mar 04, 2013 HRO15
299  Apr 03, 2013 HRO010
290 Apr 10,2013 HRO010
Strack, David L 297  Apr 27,2013
Streeter, Duane H 299 Mar 28, 2013 ALOO3
Strife, Mark W 299 Jan 30, 2013 HL005
Stroud, Kenneth W 279 Mar 24, 2013 HRO11
Van Vranken, Allan A 279  Apr 02,2013 CA014

* This achievement is still pending approval from Bowling Headquarters.

Von Fricken, Alex J

Voss, Michad A
Walker, Wayman
Walsh, Daniel M
Wark, Rick A, 111
Watrobski, Douglas J
Weeden, Michadl R

Weglarz, Alex J

Y ando, Patrick H, Jr
Zovistoski, Jeffrey E

Total achievements: 173
Total bowlersthis achievement: 138

299
298
290
299
290
298
296
297
298
279
279
290
279

Nov 20, 2012
Dec 13, 2012
Sep 25, 2012
Apr 13, 2013
Jul 01, 2013
Jan 08, 2013
Feb 14, 2013
Sep 07, 2012
Apr 10, 2013
Dec 18, 2012
Jan 05, 2013
Jan 12, 2013
Jan 17, 2013

AL002
HBO001
US004
Us018
GIs02

AL002
GI002

BQOO02
BQO06
US004
US004
Us015
AL005



